CONTRACT HISTORY FOR THE PAST TWO YEARS

RFP 7-1723 JANITORIAL SERVICES

Contract

Contract Start

Contract End

Subconsultant

Total Contract

Prime and Subcontractor No. Description Date Date Amount Amount

Commercial Cleaning Systems
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C41655 |Janitorial Services November 1, 2014 | October 30, 2017 N/A $ 3,184,276
Subconsultants: None

Sub Total $ 3,184,276
Corporate Image Maintenance
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C53680 |Bus Cleaning and Pesticide Application Services May 1, 2016 April 30, 2019 S 74,138.00 | $ 1,067,260
Subconsultants: Orkin Commercial
Services
Contract Type: Firm-Fixed Price C31418 [Pesticide Application and Bus Cleaning Services May 1, 2013 April 30, 2016 $ 21,400.00 | $ 798,562
Subconsultants: Accurid Commercial
Services by Orkin

Sub Total $ 1,865,822
PRIDE Industries One, Inc.
Contract Type: N/A None |N/A N/A N/A N/A $ -
Subconsultants: None

Sub Total $ -

O ININHOVLLY




